
Kreisverband Segeberg 2015/16

Herren - Kreisliga Segeberg/Stormarn
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 18.09.2015 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II
SV Preußen Reinfeld II
VfL Oldesloe
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg III
TuS Fahrenkrug II

Bargfelder SV
Post SV Oldesloe
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft IV
Post SG Segeberg
Leezener SC

4:9
8:8
1:9
9:3
9:2

Mi. 23.09.2015 20:00 Post SG Segeberg SV Preußen Reinfeld II 8:8
Fr. 25.09.2015 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:15

Post SV Oldesloe
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft IV
Bargfelder SV
Leezener SC

TuS Fahrenkrug II
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg III
VfL Oldesloe
TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II

4:9
4:9
9:1
7:9

Fr. 02.10.2015 20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15

SV Preußen Reinfeld II
Bargfelder SV
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg III
TuS Fahrenkrug II

Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft IV
Leezener SC
VfL Oldesloe
Post SG Segeberg

9:6
8:8
9:3
7:9

Di. 06.10.2015 20:15 SSC Hagen Ahrensburg III Bargfelder SV 9:5
Mi. 07.10.2015 20:00

20:00
Post SG Segeberg
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft IV

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II
TuS Fahrenkrug II

8:8
0:9

Fr. 09.10.2015 20:00
20:00

Post SV Oldesloe
VfL Oldesloe

Leezener SC
SV Preußen Reinfeld II

7:9
5:9

Fr. 16.10.2015 20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II
Bargfelder SV
Leezener SC
TuS Fahrenkrug II

Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft IV
Post SV Oldesloe
Post SG Segeberg
VfL Oldesloe

9:2
9:7
9:3
9:4

Fr. 30.10.2015 20:00 SV Preußen Reinfeld II TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II 9:7
Mi. 04.11.2015 20:00 Post SG Segeberg Post SV Oldesloe 9:7
Fr. 06.11.2015 20:00

20:00
20:15

Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft IV
VfL Oldesloe
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg III

Leezener SC
TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II
TuS Fahrenkrug II

9:3
9:7
7:9

Fr. 13.11.2015 20:00
20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II
Post SV Oldesloe
Bargfelder SV
Leezener SC
TuS Fahrenkrug II

SSC Hagen Ahrensburg III
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft IV
Post SG Segeberg
VfL Oldesloe
SV Preußen Reinfeld II

1:9
9:0
6:9
8:8
9:3

Fr. 20.11.2015 20:00
20:00

Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft IV
VfL Oldesloe

Post SG Segeberg
Post SV Oldesloe

9:6
1:9

Mi. 25.11.2015 20:00 Post SG Segeberg VfL Oldesloe 9:6
Fr. 27.11.2015 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:15

Post SV Oldesloe
TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II
Bargfelder SV
Leezener SC

SSC Hagen Ahrensburg III
TuS Fahrenkrug II
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft IV
SV Preußen Reinfeld II

9:4
4:9
9:2
3:9

Fr. 04.12.2015 19:30
20:15

SV Preußen Reinfeld II
Leezener SC

Bargfelder SV
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg III

9:7
2:9

Fr. 11.12.2015 20:15 TuS Fahrenkrug II Bargfelder SV 9:6
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